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Ron Case for Mayor Campaign expenses/Cash-on-hand from September 8, 2017 to October 26, 2018

Expense
$204.00

Running Total Date

204.00

Aug. 10, 2017

Total Cash-on-hand - September 8, 2017

$21.98

$213.75
$400.00
$500.00

$500.00

225.98

439.73

839.73

1339.73

1839.73

Sept. 6, 2017
Sept. 6, 2017
Sept. 8, 2017
Nov. 24, 2017

Dec. 18, 2017

Total Cash-on-hand — December 31, 2017

$5.00
$800.00
$5.23
$136.95
$1000.00
$5.00
$5.00
$500.00
$5.00
$99.50
$5.00

$200.00

1844.73
2644.73
2649.96
2786.91
3786.91
3791.91
3796.91
4296.91
4301.91
4401.41
4406.41

4606.41

Jan. 15, 2018
Jan. 19, 2018
Jan. 22,2018
Feb. 3, 2018
Feb. 5, 2018

Feb. 14, 2018

Impact Printing ~ Initial flyer

$1046.00

Printing of bank checks

Printing of fiyers

Graphic Arts design of flyer

Campaign Strategist ~ work on flyers, fundraising, events

Campaign Supporters/Contributors gathering (food, supplies, beverages) ~

partial reimbursement of costs for event

$3754.27

Bank Account Service Charge
Purchase of voter ID list

PayPal administrative charge

Printing ink cartridges, paper supplies
Website design, maintenance

Bank Account Service Charge

March 14, 2018 Bank Account Service Charge

March 18, 2018 social Media Consultant fee - Facebook, Instagram design/maintenance

April 13, 2018

" April 16, 2018

May 15, 2018

April 15, 2018

Bank Account Service Charge

Campaign supplies

Bank Account Service Charge

Website development



$200.00
$400.00
$280.48
$755.12
$43.45
$500.00
$24.52
$5.00
$500.00
$500.00
$23.30
$5.00
$11.64
$5.00
$1000.00
$593.31
$900.00
$2750.00
$550.81
$1926.89

$218.69

4606.41

5006.41

5286.89

6042.01

6085.46

6585.46

6609.98

6614.98

7114.98

7614.98

7638.28

7643.28

7654.92

7659.92

8659.92

9253.23

10153.23

12903.23

13454.04

15380.93

15599.62

April 15, 2018

May 12, 2018

Website development

Professional Photograph — Marcus Photography

June 7-26, 2018 Facebook advertising

June 14, 2018
June 20, 2018
June 21, 2018
July 2, 2018
July 16, 2018
Aug. 5, 2018
Aug. 11, 2018
Aug. 13, 2018
Aug. 14, 2018
Sept. 4, 2018
Sept. 17, 2018
Sept. 25,2018
Oct. 6, 2018
Oct. 10, 2018
Oct. 10, 2018
Oct. 11, 2018
Oct. 15, 2018

Oct. 19, 2018

impact Printing — campaign signs

Oriental Trading Company - stickers, 4™ of July supplies
Social Media consultant fee

Facebook post boosts

Bank Account Service Charge

Social Media consultant/maintenance fee

Campaign consultant/strategist/flyer mailing-distribution
Facebook post boosts

Bank Account Service Charge

Facebook post boosts

Bank Account Service Charge

Graphic Design specialist for flyers and ads

impact Printing — campaign signs

SunCurrent ads (2)

Eden Prairle New ~ Southwest News Media ads (3)
Southwest News Media - newspaper ad

Do-Good.biz Inc. Flyer Mailing

Facebook ads

Total Expenses for the campaign from August 10, 2017 to October 26, 2018

Total Expenses for this Expense Report Period from January 1, 2018 to October 26, 2018

Total Cash-on-hand - October 26, 2018 -

$15,599.62
$13,659.89

$16,376.38



2017 -~ 2018 Ron Case for Mayor Campaign Contributions as of Oct. 6, 2018

1.Steve Schussler
3216 Gettysburg Ave. S.
St. Louis Park, MN 55426

2.Sunhi Schussier
3216 Gettysburg Ave. S.
St. Louis Park, MN 55426

3.Tony Phillippi
10300 Riverview Rd.
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

4. Anita Phillippi
10300 Riverview Rd.
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

5.Nancy Tyra-Lukens
14695 Queens Trail
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

6.Scott Carlston
8150 Drexel Court
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

7.Kristine Cariston
8150 Drexel Court
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

8.Ali Carlston
18400 Penn Ave. S.
Burnsville, MN 55337

9.Brent Urbatsch
2103 E. Daley Lane
Phoenix, AZ 85024

10.Marilyn Carlston
1864 N. Ridge Way
Casa Grande, AZ 85122

Business Creations

Business Creations

Construction

Homemaker

City of Eden Prairie

Developer

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

Homemaker/volunteer $250

Healthcare

$250

Arizona State employee $250

Homemaker

$250

September 1, 2017

September 1, 2017

September 1, 2017

September 1, 2017

September 1, 2017

September 10, 2017

September 10, 2017

September 10, 2017

September 10, 2017

September 10, 2017

$250

$500

$750

$1000

$1250

$1500

$1750

$2000

$1250

$1500



11.Lindsey Carlston
5795 Juneau Lane North
Pliymouth, MN 55446

12.Brandon Cariston
8080 Mitchell Rd.
Eden Prairie, MN 55344

13.Rene Engh
19447 Nowthen Blvd. NW
Nowthen, MN 55303

14.Craig Wildfang
15.18397 Nicklaus Way
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

15.Chris Honass Wildfang
18397 Nicklaus Way
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

16.Dan Herbst
7697 Anagram Dr.
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

17.Robert Mars it
15552 Sweetwater Circle
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

18.Jan Mars
15552 Sweetwater Circle
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

19.Robert Thurk
18708 Nature Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

20.Dean Gieger
8850 Island View Rd.
Waconia, MN 55387

21.Brett Hope
Lincoin Dr.
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

22 Jeff Meyerhofer
Driftwood Rd.
Eden Prairie, MN 55344

Business

City of Eden Prairie

Debt Collector

Lawyer

Homemaker

Developer

Developer

Developer

Developer

Developer

Developer

Healthcare

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$150

$250

September 10, 2017

September 10, 2017

September 10, 2017

Oct. 1, 2017

Oct. 1, 2017

Oct. 17, 2017

Oct. 17, 2017

Oct. 17, 2017

Oct. 17, 2017

Oct. 17, 2017

December 15, 2017

December 20, 2017

$1750
$2000
$2250
$2500
$2750
$3000
$3250
$3500
$37sq
$4000

$4150



23.Tony Phillippi Self-employed $600 January 5, 2018 $5000
6300 Riverview Rd.

Eden Prairie, MN 55347
pry omalERe 5100 January 5, 2018 $5100
L] $100 $5200
L $100 January 5, 2018 $5300
L $100 $5400
26 g $100 January 10, 2018 $5500
SEEREEENR PayPal
AN
27 R Retired $25 January, 13, 2018 $5525
S
28.Michael Gresser CEO/President $600 January 11, 2018 $6125
10660 Cavallo ridge Construction
Eden Prairie, MN 55347
As of January 20, 2018
29.Matt Adam UnitedHealthcare $300 January 20, 2018 $6325
15607 Summit Dr. PayPal
Eden Prairie, MN 55347
30.8rent Urbatsch ? $600(Paypal) January 20, 2018 $6925
urbatsch@hotmail.com
31.Alexandra Carlston ? $600(Paypal) January 20, 2018 $7525
2632 W. Rancho Laredo Dr.
Phoenix, AZ 85085
" " $40 January 23, 2018 $7565
33.Dan Herbst Developer $600 January 18, 2018 $8165
7697 Anagram Dr.

Eden Prairie, MN 55344

34.Scott Carlston Developer $600 January 22, 2018 $8665



8150 Drexler Ct.
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

35.Craig Wildfang
18334 Nicklaus Way
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

36.Steve Battista
9444 Olympia Dr.
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

37.Kristine Cariston
8150 Drexler Ct.
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

38.8randon Carlston
8080 Mitchell Rd.
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

39.Lindsey Carlston
5795 Juneau Lane North
Plymouth, MN 55446

40.Joe Stoebner
18803 Bearpath Trail
Eden Prairie, Mn 55347

41.Sharon Borine
18285 Croixwood Lane
Eden Priaire, MN 55347

42 G
SRS
R
43.Rick King

8628 Wynstone Pass

Eden Prairie, MN 55347-3434

44 Steve Schussler
3216 Gettysburg Ave. S.
St. Louis Park, MN 55426

45.Sunhi Schussler
3216 Gettysburg Ave. S.
St. Louis Park, MN 55426

46.Tim Beutell

Lawyer

Medical Doctor

Developer

City of EP

Collection Agency

President of Avionics

Retired

Thompson-Reuters

Schussler Creative

Schussler Creative

Retired

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$500

$600

$99

$600

$600

PayPal

$600
PayPal

$200

January 22, 2018

January 18, 2018

January 23, 2018

January 28, 2018

January 28, 2018

February 1, 2018

February 6, 2018

February 8, 2018

February 12, 2018

February 27, 2018

February 27, 2018

February 28, 2018

$9265

$9865

$10465

$11065

$11665

$12165

$12765

$12864

513464

$14064

$14664

$14884



Lee Drive
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

49.Robert Mars
15552 Sweetwater Circle
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

50.Jan Mars
15552 Sweetwater Circle
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

51.Carl Borine
18285 Croixwood Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

52.Chris Wildfang

18397 Nicklaus Way
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

53 S
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56.Amy Gresser
10660 Cavallo ridge
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

wu wn
i i

apys
Developer
Developer

Retired

Retired

Concrete Construction

PayPal

$100
PayPal

$100

$600

$600

$300

$600

$100

$100

$100

$600

$100

$25

March 19, 2018

March 1, 2018

March 15, 2018

March 15, 2018

March 28, 2018

March 29, 2018

March 31, 2018

March 31, 2018

April 2, 2018

April 4, 2018

April 16, 2018

April 19, 2018

$14984

$15084

$15684

$16284

$16584

$17184

$17284

$17384

$17484

$18084

$18184

$18209



April 20, 2018
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65.Kevin & Jane Templin Technology
9224 La Rivier Court
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

(PayPal)

68.Rod & Nancy Fisher Education
16820 S. Shore Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55346

69 A

| I

$100

$100

$50

$250

$100

$55

$200

$100

$50

April 18, 2018

April 19, 2018

April 18, 2018

April 22, 2018

April 23, 2018

April 23, 2018

April 25, 2018

April 25, 2018

April 28, 2018

April 30, 2018

$18259

$18909

$19009

$19109

$19159

$19409

$19509

$19564

$19764

$19864

$19914



76 <SRN,
—

77.Jan & Mark Mosman

15117 Scenic Heights Rd.

Eden Prairie, MN 55344

78.Ken & Val Ross
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

79. Kevin McCartan
8829 Knox Ave. S,
Richfield, MN 55423

80.Cindy &Bob Eddy

16987 Cedarcrest Drive
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

51 QN
22 RIS
-9

Retired

Retired

Education

Non-profit owner

Healthcare

Consultants

$50

$100

$50

$50

$50

$50

$300

$600

$200

$200

$100

$50

May 2, 2018

May 4, 2018

May 2, 2018

May 3, 2018

May 2, 2018

May 5, 2018

May 5, 2018

May 8, 2018

April 28, 2018

May 8, 2018

May 16, 2018

May 17, 2018

$19964

$20064

$20114

$20164

$20214

$20264

$20564

521164

$21364

$21564

$21664

$21714



83. (N L $100
84. Barb & Jim Gabbert Retired $200
7140 Wiliow Creek Rd.
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
W $100
ey Education $50
87. Bert & Bonnie Notermann Food Services $200
812 E. County Rod 78
Shakopee, MN 55379
88. Anita Phillippi Retired $500.00
10300 Riverview Rd.
Eden Prairie, MN 55347
- $50.00
" $55.00
CERERERR $50.00
92. Al & Sue Zelickson Retired $200
101 Ardmore Drive
Minneapolis, MN 55422
93 S Sy $25.00
94, AR $100.00

May 21, 2018

May 20, 2018

May 27, 2018

May 25, 2018

May 30, 2018

June 5, 2018

June 7, 2018

April 25, 2018

June 15, 2018

June 25, 2018

June 27, 2018

June 29, 2018

$21814

$22014

$22114

$22164

$22364

$22864

$22914

$22964

$23014

$23214

$23239

$23339



os. AEND L $75.00 June 27, 2018 $23414

]

96. Bob & Jenifer Prince Retired $150.00 July 7,2018 $23564

13190 Beehive Ct.

Eden Prairie, MN 55346-3117

97. Janet & Dick Pearson Retired $200.00 July 14, 2018 $23764

1441 Grove Rd. (PayPal)

Charlottesville, VA 22901

98. SEpmbently - $25.00 July 12,2018 $23789
- — . e

9. g S $75.00 July 16, 2018 $23864
R

100. (OneentuuniN) o $100.00 July 27, 2018 $23964
] (PayPal)

L

101. Ryan Sailer Developer $300.00 August 7, 2018 $24264

5701 Hansen Rd. (PayPal)

Edina, MN 55436

102. SENED gy $100.00 August 14, 2018 $24364
] el

103 SN S $50.00 August 20, 2018 $24414
L T ) (PayPal)

104, Debbie Goette! Elected Official $250.00 Sept. 5, 2018 $24664

6525 James Ave. S. (PayPal)

Richfield, MN 55423

105 ' $100.00 Sept. 6, 2018 $24764

(PayPal)

106. Brian Rose ? $200.00 Sept. 6, 2018 $24964

2100 S. Anthony Pkwy (PayPal)

Minneapolis, MN 55418



- $50.00 August 20, 2018 $25014

108. SRS TN $30.00 Sept. 8, 2018 $25044

109 S s $100.00 Sept. 10, 2018 $25144

110NN  SENENEND $100.00 Sept. 15, 2018 $25244

g o) $50.00 Sept. 15, 2018 $25294
a e $50.00 Sept. 15, 2018 $25344

113. Robert Fransen Developer $300.00 Sept. 15, 2018 $25644
18667 Vogel Farm Trail {PayPal)
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

114. F Y $100.00 Sept. 15, 2018 $25744
i (PayPal)
W T $25.00 Sept. 19, 2018 $25769
SRRy

116. RN F $50.00 Sept. 22, 2018 $25819

117 S $100.00 Sept. 23,2018 $25819
L

118. S $50.00 Sept. 23, 2018 $25869
=

119. QRN - $25.00 Sept. 23, 2018 $25896



123 S e

123 J SREanhy

124 S ?

125. Matt Samuel ?
4166 Monterey Ave.
Edina, MN 55416

126 JAENINY® amane

127 A aaye

128. IBEW Local 292 Electrician’s Union
Political Education Fund

REG. #30119

312 Central Ave. SE Suite 292

Minneapolis, MN 55414

12 SR any
e
L -

$20.00

$20.00

$50.00
(PayPal)

$50.00
(PayPal)
$40.00

(PayPal)

$100.00
(PayPal)

$500.00

(PayPal)

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

Sept. 23, 2018

Sept. 23, 2018

Sept. 28, 2018

Sept. 30, 2018

Oct. 3, 2018

Oct. 4, 2018

Oct. 6, 2018

Oct. 7, 2018

Oct. 7, 2018

Oct. 9, 2018

Oct. 9, 2018

$25916

$25936

$25986

$26036

$26076

$26176

$26676

$26726

$26826

$27326

$27426



130. Minneapolis Building &  Union $300.00 - Oct. 10,2018 $27726
Construction Trades Council

Committee on Political Education

312 Central Ave. Suite 556

Minneapolis, MN 55414

131. Jy $50.00 Oct. 12, 2018 $27776

i F $100.00 Oct. 20, 2018 $27876

133. (N J $100.00 Oct. 22,2019 $27976
(PayPal)

Self-funded personal loan to campaign: $4000.00 Oct. 1, 2018 $31976

31,976
$20576

Total from September 1, 2017 to October 26, 2018
Total for just this Expense Report period from January 1, 2018 to October 26, 2018
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